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Date
Monday, September 28, 2020

Saturday, October 17, 2020
Friday, October 23, 2020
Monday, November 9, 2020
Wednesday, November 18, 2020

Friday, December 11 &
Saturday, December 12, 2020

Thursday, January 7, 2021
Monday, January 11, 2021

Friday, January 29 &
Saturday, January 30, 2021

Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Monday, February 22, 2021

Friday, March 12 &
Saturday, March 13, 2021

Monday, March 22, 2021

Friday, April 16 &
Saturday, April 17, 2021

Wednesday, May 5, 2021

Wednesday-Saturday
May 12-15, 2021

Friday, May 28 &
Saturday, May 29, 2021

Thursday, June 3, 2021

COUNCIL oF SCHOOL LEADERS

Meeting
Leadership Team/MTS Liaison

COSL Directors

Fall Conference

Leadership Team

Directors and Regional contacts

Check-in Meeting
COSL Directors Training

Directors and Regional contacts
Check-in Meeting
Leadership Team

COSL Directors
Directors and Regional contacts
Check-in Meeting

Leadership Team

COSL Directors

Leadership Team

COSL 21 AGM

Directors and Regional contacts
Check-in Meeting
Provincial Council 2021

Leadership Team Orientation

Directors and Regional contacts
Check-in Meeting

Location
Auditorium/Virtual

Virtual via Zoom
Virtual via Zoom
Auditorium/Virtual (check avail.)
Virtual via Zoom

Auditorium

Virtual via Zoom
MPR

Auditorium

Virtual via Zoom
MPR

Auditorium

MPR?

Auditorium

Virtual via Zoom

Fairmont

MPR

Virtual via Zoom

**Directors’ meeting comment at 7:00 p.m. on Fridays, and reconvene at 9:00 a.m. on Saturday. Saturday meetings will adjourn by 3:00 p.m.

**0One hour Directors and Regional contacts Check-in meetings via Zoom will begin at 4:15 p.m.



